Position

Chief Of Staff (B/S)

Legislative Assistant Il (B/S)

Legislative Assistant Il (B/S)

Legislative Assistant Il (B/S)

Legislative Assistant Il (B/S)

Legislative Assistant Il (B/S)

Legislative Assistant | (B/S)

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Board/Supervisors Dist
2

Total Wages

$190,281

$122,995

$120,490

$119,726

$78,633

$67,939

$55,819

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$97,266
$59,805
$51,728
$55,410
$41,734

$32,577

$26,061



