Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Staff (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$190,281	\$97,266
Legislative Assistant II (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$122,995	\$59,805
Legislative Assistant II (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$120,490	\$51,728
Legislative Assistant II (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$119,726	\$55,410
Legislative Assistant II (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$78,633	\$41,734
Legislative Assistant II (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$67,939	\$32,577
Legislative Assistant I (B/S)		San Diego County	Board/Supervisors Dist 2	\$55,819	\$26,061